Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

|

Company Number

' 01558579

Africa Now (Limited by Guarantee)

| AAe

Clive Eventt

264 Banbury Road
Oxford

0OX2 7DY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 23 July 2012

|
Signed 3 \

Date 23 July 2012

Shaw Gibbs ICRS LLP
264 Banbury Road
QOxford

OX2 7DY

Ref AF69INS/CE/RC/AJIST

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use '

Insolvency Section Post Rnom

I \\ A

25/07:2012 #370
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Africa Now (Limited by Guarantee)

on the 23 July 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name SQN‘&“}\ SO&“\ SJM"’

E e
/Y

Dated 23 7 . 200




Africa Now (Limited by Guarantee)
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 July 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:

Book Debts
Cash at Bank 180,622 00

31,000 CO
180,622 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date 2% 7 -

211,622 00




Africa Now (Limited by Guarantee)
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 July 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 211,622 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 211,622 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
211,622 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil )
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 211,622 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 211,622 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 211,622 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 141,732 00
Inland Revenue 100
Pension Scheme Deficit 32,000 00
Foreign Tax 14,600 00
EU 100
188,334 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 23,288 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 23,288 00
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 23,288 00

Signature - Date 23 7 0

D> e




L€ 60 ZLOZ AINr €2

LLOZ BA 08 Sd!

| jo | abegq

aimeubig

00'vEE 881 Buijjelo] sapjuz g}
00 000'¥ g uIgng 19ais alebiied gz-2| ‘asnoH sbpugsbury edly dioH JIes 0082
00 000'2€ 089S 1187 'SpaeT ‘Heym [eue) g ‘asnoH AUsA ‘udisny uuslo) JW Ov4 ISniL suoisuad ayL 00d2
YANIM '190IVN ‘Od9 00100 -

00 oom.vF ovésyrxog Od _w::m>< IPISEDS JfieH c_m..so._. solll] _wmxm.._. Js8lo(] jC JoUOISSILUWOD b_._o_._u3< INUBASY m>:®v_ 00D
0o onNe LMN .coucon_ .umo._ uoisn3g 9g¢ .._Q.so._. uolsng .._oo_u_ plg .wm_“::omw 4 >o:m>_omc_ Swoisnyd @ anuaasy WH 20HD
001 Yo 3LMS _conco._ .mummu Emcmc_v_ozm 6C .mm:oI 3IIMS .cOm:Eou:I uoswiIg Ov4 payiI >m_:_n_ sauier 004D
001 YANIN ._no.__mz .Do_.oo ‘6L 1Sk Xog Od _Umow_ zmmmm .mm:OI BIUEINSU| UOIUN m>:mv_ j0 o__nzawm ay] O} :o_ummm_mﬁ_ n3 2030
00 055'6 THS ¥103 ‘uopuoT ‘a.enbg yiegpiod g aAnnenuf apel| [eay3 1032
00 m\u_.,ww_‘ E:_m_mm _w_www:.__m arOlL 80IMBG UOIDY |eulalxy :mmao._:m 003D

” 001 XHS ALMS 'UopuoT ‘|l Jied ‘esnoH yBnosoqep JELIB)3IIBS Y)EamUOWIWO) 0029
. 001l 3Q} vrO3 'uopuo ‘aeld ybnold | ‘uosuaydels ualey Ov4 pung Aayon big 008D
-.3 ssalppy aweN Loy

si0jipai) Auedwon - g
(eajuesenc Aq pajiwi) MON eoLY
d7171 SHDI sqqio meysg




